
PURCHASE DI\ISION
Advice for approval for oedit to supplier

Date:
LO rr I .r.r

Prepared by t/rnhLal Serial no L209i
Supplier name

e-rLLp
Finn/Compan] I

MaMup
Project

C-VO
HO received date

PO^VO date
L

PO/WO No q6tlA Scan [D

Sl no Bill no Bill amount
I

Original attached

I

2-1A,trt L,231 2ztes o No

2
I

DYes D No

3 oYes D No

I I oYes D No
I

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
D 28

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill n Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block report o lnstallation repon

MRN
nos.

Ittr-o or Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

/lYes a No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits
I

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
3z

AmountE-PO/WOvalue
32, >* r l-

Amount F -Difference (A - E)
,4

Quantity received as per PO A O
1/Yra 

o Exc*s rex;el ed n Short received o pan received

Close PO / WO
2a{es o No - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due dale
o> lor l,snrq

Remarks -#"J Pill

Approved by Purchase Ofiicer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name ,r[ .-r .tr
Sign

Date

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants lo prepare rv for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc 4. In Amount A, exclude transpon, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase ofEcer/purchase manager.

HO inward no.

rrLr
Bill date



TAX INVOICE

#54-187/3 & 4. I Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road. Secundcrabad -

Email: puchaso'Cmodipropcrtics.com

Supplidt/Custom€r / Transportcr -Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINAINI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ,7
Customer Details

Modi Realit-v Mallapur LLP

Sy No, I9, Mallapur, Hyderabad Next to NFC Railway- Over Bridge,500076

(}STIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

699200 - ElSW-Electrical - Module Plate-Wipro

100800 - ELSW-Electrical - Modulc Plate-Wipro 85ri69090 {

829700 - ELsw-Electrical - Switch-Wipro Nw - 853650

122.50 l8

lt

for Summit Sales

Summit Sales LLP
'**'o*.r"r*AL 

t$VolGE

2765 t

l6-t2-2022

208497

lof I

Ta\ Amt

269.00

I,512.00

2 8.9{r

1.2%.00

1,209.60

t8 252.00

lli 22 04

22.04

o
11

lnvoice No.

lnvoice Date

PO No

PO Date

Req tD

t6-t2-2022

82541

t'l -12-2022

951 I6

Rcq Datc

l,oc Req No

Description of Coods HSN/SAC AE Ratc Crross TarTo

ft5:ltr 0 ll 106.7 1.494.50 l8

387400 - ElSW.Electrical . Module Plate-Wipro 853n90 96 87.5 8,400.00 t

40.2 t6t00 l8

850000 - ELSW-Electrical - Socket--Wipro NW - 853650 100 72. 7.200.00 t8

686800 - Elsw-Etectrical - S*itch-Wipro NW - t160 42. 6,720.00

522800 - ELsw.Electrical - Socket--Wipro NW - tt53(i50 l6 108 5 t.736.00 l8 312.48

20 70 I,400.00

3 I 2900 - ELsw-Electrical - Telephone Socket 853(i50 2 6t.2 122.50

983500 - ElSW-Electrical - ry Socket -Wipro NW 853{i50 2 6t.2

IGST CGST Total Taxable Amount 27.3s6.50 4.924.t4
2,462.07

SGST

2.462.07 Total Invoic& Amount

Rupees : Thirty Two Thousand T[o Hundred Eighty and paise Sixty Seven Onty

Subject to H] derabad Juridiction Authorised sighatory

I

L

863660 
|

7

l0

1

tn-
ll3

l.l

I5 llrll

__1
-l

L - 
-L24a'61 - 

l



Purchase Order
P:qeG) I Of 2 t7-t1-2022 2 17:11P$

ilil]lllllllllll ll[
95116

T
From Company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

5-4-1873&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderaba(

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

13.12.22 3:48:59

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1873&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

95116 204497

t6-L2-2022

Quote tlo nil

Quote Date t6-72-2022

Su pp ly

Rate GST

0.00 18.00

9,912.00

B

7,929.60

1,652.00

I
GSTtr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

lind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng Items.

Item t{ame

850000 - ELSW-Electrical - Socket--Wipro NW - 6amps -
Nos

686800 - ELsw-Electrical - Swltch--Wipro NW - 6amps -
OS

22800 - Elsw-Electrlcal - Socket--Wipro NW - 16amps -
os

829700 - Elsw-Electrical - Switch--Wipro NW - 16amps -
Nos

312900 - Elsw-Electrical - Telephone Socket --Wipro NW -
--Nos

Total Order Value , . , 32,24O.67

Qtv
0041

96.00

4.00

100.00

160.00

16.00

20.00

00

2.00

106.75

87.50

40.25

7 2.OO

42.00

108.50

0070

6t.25

6t.25

000

0.00

000

0.0 0

0.00

0.00

000

18.000.00

0018

I1 00

I14

1
6

7

8

1

4

480482

55441

98

00

89

96

N

5
N

18.00

18.00

2

00

00

18

81

144.55

Terms and nditions:-

Specificacon /

Payment Torm3

Tax

Delivery Dab

Oelivery Localbn

Fot Nt e.rw tt tbpor LLp

Authorised SiEnatory

All ilems siail be ot Wpro brand/company

Within 30 days of delivery.

GST induded in above pric€.

Wtin 3 da)/s

Gulmohar Residency

Survey No 19, Mallap(r, llyderabad. NExt to NFC RaiiMay Ove, Bridge

Phone. Contacl: Seq/rity_, 8309938133

Accepted the above Terms And Condilons

For ,'.rrnn 5.la6 al.P

SupplyType

Diso/o

{ -{1v o.ta : JJ_

Doc l{o

Doc Date

l

I

--f--

lao"nt
1,763.51

T

rlogs2oo - Elsw+lectri@ b elate--wipro t'tw - a

] lModule 
- Nos

] zl:ezaoo - Elsw-Electrical - Module plate--wipro Nw - 6
I 

lModule 
- Nos

i 3 100800 - Elsw-Electrlcal - Module Plate--Wtpro NW - 2
i lModule - Nos

-_]-

9 983500 - ELsw-Electrical - TV Socket --Wipro NW - - - Nos
l

[acL"e'@{pql9!!&9eye!p![



Purchase Order
Page{s) 2 Or2 17 t2 20222:l7tl4Pv O ginal/ ofti.e Copt / Pur(hase Div.Copy

Perality For Dehy Nil

Trar3portati Trarrsport co6t shall be bome by u5.

Urarranty M

Advance Pakl Nil

Oltrer To.ms We .es€rve the right to reiect items not conforming to quatrty and specfications.Aove order for D-block flat no. 301 & 302
intemal$yitcfi board tuing wo.k purpGe.

Completi,l D.te Nil

U.6{rB.st Nil

Sccu.iay Nil

Rerna*5 Otiginal invoice + Copy of proof of delivery is reqired to p.oc€ss invoice for payment. OO NOT send oiginal irwoice to
site. Original irwoice must be sent to HO otfice or purchase site office. ftoof of delivery,/Oc can be sent by email.

For no.rl la.W X.hpbr LLp

Authons€d SrCnatory

Acc€pted the above Terms And Conditions

For 5l,,'rrrl s.r.s flo

oate | _J J_
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Sqrp\/ Cusroncr / Tanspona - Cq5

Cuttoncr hrilr
Modt Rcnht-v Msllapur LLP

Sv No, 19, Mrllapur. Hrdoabr( NErt lo

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
15-4-1873 & 4. I floor. Soharn Mansion- M G.Ro!4 Sccundcrabad ' 500003

Emarl. purcirsdgrtrodlpropcrucs.com

GSTINtuNI: 36ACQFS204{CI 27
DC No.

PC Outt'

NFC Rail$av o\c' Bndsc.50o076 
il Xlc
Rq tD

Roq Drtc

I L- n"q No
(]STIN i ]6AAEFMI459RIZP

23572
'17-t2-20r2

' 
slrre
lc12'2022

i
t2541

tGl2-2022

10u97

HSN/SAC

I of I l7'12-20:2

Qb-,

l4
D6criptioo of fus

I 699200 . ELSW.ElcclriQl - Modrlc Plac--ftpro NW ' 8 Modrh ' Nos

I 3E7400 - ELsw-Elccfical - Modu.lc PltL-WiFo NW '6 Modulc - Nof

I 100E00 - ELSW-ELcli.tl - Modulc Pldc-Wiprc },IIv - 2 Modulc - Nos

.l 850000 - ELSW-Elcctiol - Soctd-Wiprc NW ' 6!mp,s - Nos

6t5800 - ELSW-EltEErcll - S$itch-wipto Nw - 6!mF - Nos

522800 - Etsw-Eh.lric.l - Soctct-Wipo NW ' l6rryt ' Nc

S29?0t - ELSW-Eloctir.l - Switcl-Wipro NW ' l6rrys ' No

_ry89--i
863890 %

4

t00

t60

l6

20

7

85369090

853660

goaooo

863650
5

1 863660 
L

t I l2$0 - ELSW-Elcuicd - Tdqttot Scfd -Wipro NW ' - - Nos 853650

853650 )

l{t

i3

l.t

ri
l(r

ti
ri
l')

20

2l

2i
8;,

24

2i
26

2i
28

2s

lo

I

t_
- 

.,1

IIiWARD
: .,IODI N$ITV MALLAPUR LLP

\'ara n, lo-*! aL --t z!).!
,rnN*I-l-Ltj O'.ThJ,

'

for Sunrnit SrLs

A,tlbrited sE @ory

ro

Sub,cct to Hv&nb.d Junsdictioo ,-,rved By; .-':{'gn..,-
\tl

a

D

I

I

I

e 9t3500 - ELSW-Ek triql - TV Soctcr -Wipro l'Iw - - - NG

II
tl

]--_________+__

--- -+


